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6906 - plan holders list , Thursday 1/10/13
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6906 Milwaukee Concrete Bret Parson 11020 w mitchell st West allis WI 53214- 414-630-9244 - 414-257-2272 milwaukeeconcrete@gmail.com Email 1/2/2013

6906 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO BOX 175
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-438-6355 - 608-831-4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 1/3/2013

6906 madison commercial landscapes nate amble 1871 hwy mm oregon wi 53575- 608-835-7700 - 608-835-7987 madisoncommercial@frontier.com Both 1/3/2013
6906 Guide Lines Pavement Marking LLC Terri Yeager N5144 Ludwig Road Rio WI 53960- 920-992-3175 - 920-992-3174 guidelines@centurytel.net Email 1/3/2013
6906 Dane County Contracting LLC Tom Richards 7346 Darlin Ct. #6 Dane WI 53529- 608-849-3040 - 608-849-3041 danecountycontracting@tds.net Fax 1/7/2013
6906 Electric One Paula Simons 221 E. Albert St Portage WI 53901- 608-742-2222 - 608-742-5658 psimons@elec1.com Email 12/27/2012
6906 Milwaukee Concrete Bret Parson 11020 w.mitchell West allis WI 53214- 414-630-9224 - 414-257-2272 milwaukeeconcrete@gmail.com Fax 1/2/2013
6906 McGraw-Hill Construction Justin Miller 7265 Kenwood Rd. Cincinnati OH 45236 855-249-6525 - 888-376-4319 Justin_Miller@McGraw-Hill.com Fax 1/9/2013
6906 Mega Rentals Inc. Will Petersen 2541 Advance Road Madison Wi 53718- 608-222-8055 - 608-222-8091 wpetersen@megarentalsinc.com Email 12/26/2012
6906 Nickles Electric Mike Pohlman 4269 Argosy Court Madison Wi 53714- 608-222-3456 - 608-222-4271 mpohlman@nickleselectric.com Both 12/20/2012

6906 JW Schultz Construction Jason Schultz N2941 Banker Rd
Fort 
Atkinson WI 53538- 920-568-8699 - 920-568-8819 administrator@jwschultz.net Both 12/19/2012

6906 Red Arrow Electric Dan Evensoin 515 Monroe St.
Fort 
Atkinson WI 53538- 608-516-3116 - 920-568-4575 redarrowelectric@hotmail.com Email 12/21/2012

6906 Parisi Construction Co. Inc. Jeremy Hillebrand 508 South Nine Mound Road Verona WI 53593- 608-848-5991 - 608-848-5992 jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 12/19/2012
6906 Payne & Dolan Inc. Dennis Moungey 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg WI 53593- 608-845-8900 - 608-845-8884 kdisch@payneanddolan.com Both 12/19/2012
6906 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53718- 608-244-3554 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Email 12/19/2012
6906 raymond p cattell inc jim sponem 2401 vondron rd madison wi 53718- 608-222-3180 12 609-222-2753 jsponem@rpcattell.com Both 12/19/2012

6906 R G Huston Company Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage 
Grove WI 53527 608-255-9223 - 608-839-5936 echristensen@rghuston.com Both 12/19/2012

6906
Trierweiler Construction & Supply Co. 
I Roger Trierweiler 2916 South Cherry Avenue Marshfield WI 54449 715-387-8451 - 715-384-5599 roger@trierweilerco.com Email 12/19/2012

6906 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 12/18/2012

6906 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 12/18/2012


